Putzbrunner Herbstlauf 2013

Ergebnisse 5,3 km Frauen

Altersklasse Kinder W9

269 Anna Schneider Putzbrunner SV 00:31:06

118 Sophia Heinemann 00:44:34
Altersklasse Kinder W11

256 Xenia John TSV Brannenburg 00:25:32
264 Mieke Jacobs 00:30:41
279 Janina Schwandt 00:30:44

72 Marlene Egl MRRC Minchen 00:31:12
237 Yasemin Feichtner 00:41:25

Altersklasse Jugend W12

81 Annika Tomaras 00:38:34

82 Sahra Novobrdalija 00:41:20
Altersklasse Jugend W14

73 Sophie Egl MRRC Minchen 00:24:49

127 Pauline Koniarczyk Putzbrunner SV 00:25:53

Altersklasse Jugend W15
84 Lisa Radrich 00:38:35
Altersklasse Jugend W16/W18

106 Sarah Christoph 00:34:14

Altersklasse W20

111 Hannah Sassnink LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 00:20:25
105 Nicole Marschall 00:38:23
83 Barbara Ziegelmeier 00:41:26

Altersklasse W30

97 Stefanie Starp Dachau 00:21:54
267 Daniela Heilmann Feldkirchen 00:28:29
277 Christine Fuchs 00:31:04
292 Hannelore Henning 00:46:40

Altersklasse W35

24 Ina Fleischer SmartRunning 00:22:36
290 Nina Wostry SG Indersdorf 00:31:49
289 Claudia Reiter 00:35:05
284 Claudia Weidner 00:37:21

Altersklasse W40

124 Jessica Kuchenbecker MRRC Miinchen 00:21:47



126

250

235

95

268

Monika Six

Christina Hutter
Annette Nilsson
Petra Ortmeier

Monika Misch

00:27:32 2
00:28:03 3
Putzbrunner SV 00:29:20 4
Putzbrunner SV 00:33:14 5
Putzbrunner SV 00:33:28 6

Altersklasse W45

58

70

212

76

175

176

177

Monika Rasche
Claudia Egl
Ulrike Montague
Cornelia Dierl
Stefanie Walz
Susanne Peters

Anita Fréhlich

00:24:14 1
MRRC Minchen 00:25:09 2
Putzbrunner SV 00:34:38 3
RC Abschnitt Mitte 00:35:11 4
00:37:52 5
00:38:43 6
00:39:47 7

Altersklasse W50

22

240

271

270

113

141

Elke Hoffmann
Sigrid Bauer
Hannelore Trinkl
Gabriela Schneider
Rosa Maria Prekop

Inge Gerlinger

Altersklasse W55

Okumene lauft 00:28:07 1
TSV Ottobrunn e.V. 00:29:40 2
PSV 00:29:59 3
Putzbrunner SV 00:31:16 4
Putzbrunner SV 00:35:30 5)

00:46:40 6

88

Maria Stogbauer

Putzbrunner SV 00:22:30 1

Altersklasse W60

119

Elisabeth Myrus

00:42:09 1



